
DATA TIPO DA DESPESA / OBJETO CREDOR/NOME CNPJ/CPF VALOR PAGO (R$)
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souza 100.227.156-81 1,341.10R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Aux. Administrativo Veruschka Miriane Sampaio 138.309.348-23 1,748.47R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,617.07R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 1,951.27R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Vieira Oliveira Santos 183.898.888-23 1,739.73R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Patricia Helena Calixto de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 1,555.03R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C Antunes 277.055.558-83 128.92R$                         
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Tomaz 313.758.948-70 2,088.72R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ariane Aparecida de Souza G. Vaz 319.774.538-80 1,515.94R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 1,728.53R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 1,652.68R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 1,992.55R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Aline Naiara Moki Vieira 381.675.158-00 2,815.95R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 1,400.73R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguiar 396.612.828-46 2,047.97R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 1,731.87R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Coordenadora Amanda dos Reis Velloso Francisco 456.198.398-85 969.83R$                         
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Alice Gimenes Alves 469.749.298-62 1,215.59R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Aux. Serviços Gerais Mário Sérgio Prado Júnior 445.034.968-75 654.99R$                         
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen Silva Amaro 373.021.068-86 2,062.64R$                      
1/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Residente Silvia Helena de Sousa 026.158.368-97 1,384.62R$                      
1/31/2024 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souza 100.227.156-81 2,259.85R$                      
1/31/2024 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 2,221.49R$                      
1/31/2024 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Nathália Garcia Panacioni Gonzales 498.516.888-27 167.07R$                         
2/1/2024 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguiar 396.612.828-46 2,526.96R$                      
2/9/2024 RH - Rescisão - Cuidadora Ariane Aparecida de Souza G. Vaz 319.774.538-80 1,716.30R$                      
2/9/2024 RH - Rescisão - Psicóloga Alice Gimenes Alves 469.749.298-62 828.43R$                         
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Tomaz 313.758.948-70 2,583.44R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Aux. Administrativo Veruschka Miriane Sampaio 138.309.348-23 1,748.47R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,748.86R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 1,951.27R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Vieira Oliveira Santos 183.898.888-23 1,617.07R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Patricia Helena Calixto de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 1,747.46R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C Antunes 277.055.558-83 2,448.10R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Tomaz 313.758.948-70 2,180.51R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 264.45R$                         
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 1,862.21R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 1,879.78R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Aline Naiara Moki Vieira 381.675.158-00 2,829.75R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidador Willian Silva Ivo 394.329.928-70 2,009.96R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguiar 396.612.828-46 317.43R$                         
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 1,555.03R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidador Mário Sérgio Prado Júnior 445.034.968-75 1,453.90R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Coordenadora Amanda dos Reis Velloso Francisco 456.198.398-85 2,625.48R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Nathália Garcia Panacioni Gonzales 498.516.888-27 2,564.67R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Férias - Cuidadora Patricia Helena Calixto de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 2,130.62R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen Silva Amaro 373.021.068-86 2,010.71R$                      
2/29/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Residente Silvia Helena de Sousa 026.158.368-97 2,299.31R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Aux. Serviços Gerais José Cláudio Hasmann 065.673.688-70 1,221.89R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Carolina Oliveira Souza 100.227.156-81 957.16R$                         
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Aux. Administrativo Veruschka Miriane Sampaio 138.309.348-23 1,817.56R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Helena R. da S. Santos 152.947.718-29 1,678.42R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Psicopedagogo Eduardo dos Santos 171.205.848-71 2,028.47R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Flávia Vieira Oliveira Santos 183.898.888-23 2,014.12R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Patricia Helena Calixto de Oliveira 273.660.638-86 239.21R$                         
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Motorista Rodrigo de Oliveira C Antunes 277.055.558-83 2,448.10R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Marilda Barboza da Silva Tomaz 313.758.948-70 273.01R$                         
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Danila dos Santos S. Nobrega 324.257.348-05 1,715.18R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Ana Carolina Calixto da Silva 335.299.768-30 1,878.49R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidador Paulo Roberto Toledo Cardoso 336.997.658-73 2,587.00R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Assistente Social Aline Naiara Moki Vieira 381.675.158-00 2,930.42R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Maria Francisca Rosa de Aguiar 396.612.828-46 1,909.93R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Amanda Cristina Jovino Correa 429.447.808-08 2,014.12R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidador Mário Sérgio Prado Júnior 445.034.968-75 1,459.74R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Coordenadora Amanda dos Reis Velloso Francisco 456.198.398-85 2,713.39R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Psicóloga Nathália Garcia Panacioni Gonzales 498.516.888-27 2,396.71R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Residente Silvia Helena de Sousa 026.158.368-97 2,378.24R$                      
3/27/2024 RH - Salário - Cuidadora Rafaela Suelen Silva Amaro 373.021.068-86 2,551.85R$                      

TOTAL 120,105.79R$                
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